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Publish analytics

PART-A IO copy
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® No

b. Age: LD Copy
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c. Gender: |D Copy

1,501 responses

@® Female
@ Male
d. Which Program Currently Pursuing? |D Copy
1,501 responses
@ Civil
@ CSE
® ECE

/ @ EcE
— ®EE
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e. Year of Study @ Copy
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@ | Year
@® Il Year
@ Il Year
@ 'V Year
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PART-B I copy

1,501 responses

® 4-85t0100%
@® 3-70t084%
@ 2-55t069%
@® 1-30to054%
@ 0 —Below 30%

2.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? |D Copy

1,501 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 -Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3.How well were the teachers able to communicate? LD Copy

1,501 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective
@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Ineffective

N
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4.The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as |D Copy

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2 -Good
44.4%
. ® 1-Fair
37.8%

5.Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. |D Copy

1,501 responses

1,501 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@® 1 - Unfair

6.Whether your performance in assignments discussed with you? LD Copy

1,501 responses

@ 3 - Regularly

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0- Never

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H-ifsEZj8dQ76dp-dpJLGPbB41S5qCD93plb8v_LTkY/viewanalytics 4/14



11/17/22, 3:18 PM BB01 -H -SRI SAI RAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE -UG - Student Satisfaction Survey (2021-2022) - NAAC - Key Indicator ...

7.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student |D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for you

1,501 responses

@ 4 —Regularly
@ 3 - Often
@ 2 - Sometimes

@® 1 - Rarely
8.1%

8.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates your |D Copy
improvement in cognitive, social growth and emotional balance

1,501 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally

9.The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and enhance LD Copy
your skills

1,501 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 - Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

N
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10.Teachers communicate about your expected competencies, course |D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes

1,501 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely

@ 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you |D Copy

1,501 responses

@ 4 — Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

12.The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and real-time LD Copy
applications

1,501 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1- Rarely

@ 0 - Never

N
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13.The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with |D Copy
providing right level of directions to attain goal

1,501 responses

@ 4 -Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 — Slightly

14.Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to |D Copy
overcome them

1,501 responses

@ 4 -Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 -Rarely
0,
So0% y — | @ 0 Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, LD Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

1,501 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 - Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

N
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16.The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as |D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent

@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little
(g @ 0 Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities |D Copy

1,501 responses

1,501 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life LD Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work

1,501 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0 - Not at all

N
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as e-Content, LCD |D Copy
projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching ?

1,501 responses

@ 4 - Above 90%

@ 3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%
20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is |D Copy

very good

1,501 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 - Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

N
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.

1,501 responses

Nil
Good

Nothing

None
No
Nothing
Good

Nill

No suggestions

NIL
No suggestions
NA

Nil

Nope

Very good /

None
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No comments

No suggestion

Ok

Null

N/A

none

No comments

Excellent

nil

Well

nothing

Na

Yes

Overall good

good

Nothing to say

The institution give a lot of opportunities and that help us a lot.so that there is no need of

suggestions.

Good.

Everything is good
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Overall teaching is good
Nothing much

Nothing to say

no

Nil.

Everything is fine

Teach technology related concepts
More practical sessions

Nik

No

All good

Nice

Well and good

Better

Good teaching

1. Very good

Interactive and interesting

No Comments}
No suggestions,they are all teaching very good
It was good /

It was good
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Good teaching experience for the teachers

Allow students to participate in extra curricular activities, Be fair by every student, Give some
space to involve them in their own interest and passion

b

Complete the syllabus on time

make some time to prepare for semester and please keep the model exam so it is helpful to
score good marks in semester

Please make sometime to prepare

Could interact more and explain with more daily life examples

Exta notes and simple learning steps

Keep it up

Can often give video classes

Teach slowly

Well preparedness about the topic will be grateful

Giving more Practical Experience, Conducting more intercollege competition

Good keep improving

Before exam revision class. Before exam give study leave or time (between two exam)

Can make it more friendly and interactive

need more concern in practical Lab

Efficient sharing of knowledge in understandable way

Please dont omit portion and dont wast time during taking class

First teach for the engineering not for job, and technical contents must be implemented
practically

Nothing to improve all the teaching were good

Teaching should be done in elaborated manner, with examples to develop skills
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Teach with an model prototype

Can teach using smart board for better understanding

1. Daily study hour period for self learning is needed

Make some classes to be interested because all the periods teacher cannot make the periods
interested but they need to try it. Otherwise no suggestions

Teaching with practical experiments. Give more real life examples. Connect the syllabus with
real world applications

No all are fine .

na

Need elaborated notes

Teach what they use in their career, career based education like if one want to be a coder
he/she get coach only about the coding other specified skills are not approach with them
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